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Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Convicted County PED TRD

ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE ADAMS 5/14/2021 2/2/2029

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON LANCASTER 5/14/2021 2/2/2029

BURGLARY BUFFALO 5/14/2021 2/2/2029

ROBBERY ADAMS 5/14/2021 2/2/2029

BURGLARY LINCOLN 4/30/2019 10/18/2026

BURGLARY LINCOLN 4/30/2019 10/18/2026

BURGLARY LINCOLN 4/30/2019 10/18/2026

BURGLARY RED WILLOW 4/30/2019 10/18/2026

DISTURBING THE PEACE LANCASTER 4/30/2019 10/18/2026

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER 4/30/2019 10/18/2026

RESISTING ARREST LANCASTER 4/30/2019 10/18/2026

KIDNAPPING BUFFALO 11/3/2023 7/21/2027

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL BUFFALO 11/3/2023 7/21/2027

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER 7/10/2023 11/25/2027

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS 7/10/2023 11/25/2027

ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 2ND DGR ADAMS 1/27/2026 1/27/2028

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST ADAMS 1/27/2026 1/27/2028

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER 3/8/2024 5/27/2031

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS 3/8/2024 5/27/2031

ROBBERY DOUGLAS 3/8/2024 5/27/2031

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON LANCASTER 6/23/2020 11/25/2031

ROBBERY DOUGLAS 6/23/2020 11/25/2031

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS 6/23/2020 11/25/2031
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89496 MACDONALD , RAYMOND M

220089 MARCOE , ZACHERY L

82183 MORGAN , TIMOTHY

77450 ERICKSON , CORY W

78809 JOLLIFFE , CODY L

213424 JUDD , RANDY L


